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		Abstract
This submission proposes resolutions for multiple comments related to TGbe D3.0 with the following CIDs ( 2 CIDs):
· 11876, 15877 
 
Revisions:
· Rev 0: Initial version of the document.











































Interpretation of a Motion to Adopt

A motion to approve this submission means that the editing instructions and any changed or added material are actioned in the subsequent TGbe Draft.  This introduction is not part of the adopted material.

Editing instructions formatted like this are intended to be copied into the TGbe Draft (i.e. they are instructions to the 802.11 editor on how to merge the text with the baseline documents).

TGbe Editor: Editing instructions preceded by “TGbe Editor” are instructions to the TGbe editor to modify existing material in the TGbe draft.  As a result of adopting the changes, the TGbe editor will execute the instructions rather than copy them to the TGbe Draft.

	CID
	Clause
	Page
	Comment
	Proposed Change
	Resolution

	15876
	35.3.16.4
	556.13
	It's not clear "other STAs" are AP or non-AP STAs, which matters in order to interpret the rule.
	Please clarify.
	Revised- 
Agree in principle. 

TGbe editor to make the changes shown in 11-23/0824r3 under all headings that include CID 15876.

	
—An AP affiliated with the AP MLD shall not transmit a Trigger frame with the CS Required subfield set to 1 to a non-AP STA affiliated with a non-AP MLD and operating on a link that is part of NSTR link pair for that MLD, when at least one PPDU from other non-AP (#15876) STAs operating on the other link that is part of the same NSTR link pair is scheduled for transmission before a timer with a value of 12 μs (see NOTE 4) has expired after the PPDU containing the Trigger frame.


	15877
	35.3.16.4
	556.15
	The timing of scheduling a transmission, the transmission start or end time is what matter here. Necessary description is missing, e.g. to start, or to end, for the phrase "is scheduled for transmission before ..".
	Please fix.
	Rejected- 
The scheduled time of the transmission refers the start time. 
No further clarification is not needed. 
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